FEMALE
15-19
0:51:04

1:12:45

20-24
0:49:15

0:50:15
0:51:13
1:26:28
1:29:26

25-29
1:00:42

1:04:07
1:04:07
1:10:03
1:12:18
1:17:27

30-34
0:51:35

0:52:00
0:57:28
0:59:21
1:01:00
1:02:38
1:03:06
1:05:21
1:10:07
1:11:08
1:13:12
1:40:22

Age

18

24
20
21
21
23

26
28
27
27
26
27

33
32
30
34
31
31
30
30
33
30
34
34

RunPrescott.Com
GROOM CREEK 2014

10 Kilometer
AGE GROUP

MAGUIRE, BRADLEE
MALOTT, MEGAN

SIMPSON, CANDACE
MAGUIRE, AUDRA
MAGUIRE, BAILEY
JOHNSON, STEPHANIE
THOMSEN, KAITLEN

MORRISON, NICOLE
CUNDIFF, WHETHERLY
SHIPMAN, ALICIA
SKAPOVA, KATKA
BEEGLES, REBECCA
ROLLAIN, KRISTINA

WRIGHT, SHEA
GUISEWITE, GRACE
MUNIS, MEGAN
KELLER, MARRI
BRITT, KELLIE
STECK, RAMONA
HOUGH, COURTNAY
MUNIS, SARA
ALLEN, KRISTIN
BENNETT, ARIANA
GARDNER, ALISHA
WHITE, ROSE

Bibb

142
143

169
140
141
136
178

150
111
168
171
103
167

181
124
154
138
105
173
133
155
101
104
120
179



35-39
0:54:59

0:58:20
0:58:22
1:18:41
1:19:21
1:33:07

40-44
1:00:33

1:02:48
1:03:12
1:04:27
1:08:15
1:09:13
1:10:46
1:22:23
1:22:43
1:28:35
1:29:25
1:43:28
1:43:29

45-49
0:58:15

1:00:53
1:03:23
1:12:28
1:12:28
1:23:23
1:40:21

Age

39
36
38
37
39
38

42
40
41
40
41
41
41
40
43
42
44
41
40

45
47
47
49
47
46
45

RunPrescott.Com

GROOM CREEK 2014

10 Kilometer
AGE GROUP

EASTMAN, SARAH
ROLLINS, CINDY
LEARY, JESSICA
SIDEBOTTOM, AMY
TEELING, MICHELLE
PARKER, STACEY

SANDY, DARCY
MYERS, SADIE
HERMAN, ABBY
KIZAUTZ, MARCI
PAIANO, CAROLINE

THOMPSON, DOROTHY

LEITNER, KARI

HERSHKOWITZ, SHANNON

MALOTT, MICHELLE
MARQUEZ, MAGGIE
PATEL, KIRSTEN
ROSE, DENA
BUFFA, KIM

HINDMAN-SIMPSON, JULIA

FORCUM, DEBORAH
CAMPBELL, RACHEL
WRIGHT, WENDY
WITHEROW, KRISTA
GLAB, BARBIE
HUDSON, LANIE

Bibb

185
194
196
322
176
162

193
157
198
187
161
188
139
186
144
147
163
191
192

131
117
108
182
180
121
135



RunPrescott.Com
GROOM CREEK 2014

10 Kilometer

Age AGE GROUP Bibb
50-54
1:43:27 51 MARK, LORI 145
55-59
0:55:15 59 NEWMAN, JANE 158
1:08:12 56 HORN, KARLA 132
1:10:14 56 DUTRA, JUDY 113
1:13:24 57 STEVENS, KAREN 174
1:22:44 57 NISSEN, PATRICE 160
60-64
1:23:39 64 HAZELTON, CINDY 127
65-69
1:20:33 67 HUBBARD, JANE 134
70-74
1:23:43 70 TERRY, MARGARET 177
MALE
0-14
0:48:07 11 PENNINGTON, JACOB 165
20-24
1:11:52 21 AKINS, GABRIEL 100
25-29
0:50:02 29 SKAPA, MARTIN 170
0:54:41 29 BROOKE, PHILLIP 106
0:54:58 28 ZINNI, ROBERT 183
1:00:43 27 MORRISON, KOLTON 149
1:04:10 26 GLAB, ROBERT 123
30-34
0:49:33 32 MUNIS, MARQUES 153
0:55:17 32 NICHOLAS, MICHAEL 159
0:57:27 31 MUNIS, BRANDON 152

1:00:59 31 HIGGINS, CJ 129



RunPrescott.Com
GROOM CREEK 2014

10 Kilometer

Age AGE GROUP Bibb
1:03:46 33 ANDERSON, MARC 189
35-39
1:01:18 39 STAFFORD, MARK 172
1:01:19 38 EMINETH, DAVID 115
1:02:18 37 PATEL, NEIL 164
1:21:45 39 ATEELING, WILLIAM 195
40-44
0:53:36 40 STEVENS, SANDY 175
0:54:44 43 GOLIGOSKI, MARK 190
0:57:35 40 SIDEBOTTOM, RYAN 199
0:58:10 41 MYERS, KIRK 156
1:00:07 44 DESJARLAIS, JOHN 112
1:03:12 42 DONNELLY, KYLE 197
1:28:35 44 MARQUEZ, HARRRY 146
45-49
1:02:47 48 GARBADE, THOMAS 119
1:30:46 45 MUCKEY, JACK 151
50-54
0:49:21 54 ELLIS, JOHN 114
1:00:54 50 FORCUM, CHRISTOPHER 116
1:04:18 53 BUSSEN, RICH 107
1:18:28 50 GLAB, GERARD 122
55-59
1:01:10 58 COURTNEY, BRAD 110
60-64
0:48:09 64 COOLEY, PAUL 109
70-74
1:05:53 73 HAAS, DON 126

1:06:17 72 REEVES, COMPTON 166



